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ANSWERED ON:01.12.2004
MINING WORKS UNDERTAKEN BY PUBLIC SECTOR UNDERTAKING IN OTHER COUNTRIES
Singh Shri Rajiv Ranjan (Lalan);Suman Shri Ramji Lal

Will the Minister of COAL be pleased to state:

(a): whether the Government has granted permission to the public sectors for undertaking mining in coal in other countries;

(b): if so, the name of the undertakings which have been given such permission;

(c): the estimated income likely to be earned by the country therefrom?

Answer
MINISTER OF STATE FOR COAL (DR. DASARI NARAYANA RAO)

(a) : No, Sir,

(b) &(c) : Do not arise in view of the answer given to part (a) above.
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